

ANNOUNCING OUR NASH FRANCHISE

IT IS OUR PRIVILEGE AND PLEASURE TO ANNOUNCE to NASH OWNERS AND PROSPECTIVE OWNERS THAT WE HAVE SECURED THE NASH FRANCHISE FOR SHELBY AND VICINITY.

IT IS OUR AIM AND INTENT TO PRESENT NASH INTERESTS IN STRICT KEEPING WITH THE TRADITIONALLY HIGH STANDARDS THAT HAVE BROUGHT THE NASH MOTORS COMPANY TO THE FRONT RANK OF AMERICA'S GREAT MOTOR CAR MANUFACTURERS.

WE ARE FIRMLY IMPRESSED WITH THE CONVICTION THAT IN POPULARITY THE NASH IS THEFASTEST GROWING CAR ON THE MARKET.

WE BELIEEVE THAT THE SOUND FINANCIAL STRENGTH AND THE KEEN MANUFACTURING ABILITY OF C. W. NASH AND HIS ASSOCIATES ARE ASSETS OF THE HIGHEST IMPORTANCE, NOT ONLY TO US, BUT TO THE MOTOR CAR PURCHASER.

OUR CHOICE OF THE NASH LINE WAS MADE AFTER CAREFULLY ANALYZING NUMEROUS LINES AND AFTER SEVERAL TRIPS TO OTHER CITIES WHERE NASH CARS HAVE BEEN SOLD F OR A NUMBER OF YEARS, AND IN TALKING WITH NASH DEALERS AND OWNERS, WE LEARN-ED THE TRUE MEANING OF "NASH VALUE—LEADERSHIP."

AND NOW WE WISH TO DIRECT YOUR ATTENTION TO THIS SEASON'S REMARKABLE GROUP OF NASH FOURS AND SIXES.

YOU WILL FIND A WIDE RANGE OF CARS—EACH EMBODYING COSTLY ADVANCEMENTS RELATING BOTH TO ENGINEERING AND EQUIP-MENT—YET PRICED SO EXCEPTIONALL LOW AS TO STAND OUT DISTINCTIVELY ABOVE ALL CARS IN THIS FIELD. YOU ARE INVITED TO CALL UPON US FOR A DEMONSTRATION OF THE NASH CARS.

GRIGG & HAMRICK

SHELBY, N. C.

NASH